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85.6 22048 0
53.7 22147 0
85.1 21798 0

109.8 22149 0
62.8 21533 1
47.4 21690 0
16.1 20358 0
56.5 22145 0

Y BROOKSIDE FARM
DAVID J ROTH PEACHEY
R GLENN YODER
KISH VIED FARM
ME J PEACHEY
JOBM SALOHA BYLER
NOAH B SHARP JR
LOWELL J PEACHEY

NEVIM G RICE B3
PERRY VALLEY FARM B3
BENJAMIN E DON 3
DAVID H HELLER B3
DEAN 6 ERIC MCHILLEN B3
TROUT BROTHERS B 3
ALRADA FARMS B3
CLARK W BOWER B3
ED + WILMA HCMILLEN 3
CAE E NC HELEN 3

MONTGOMERY
MO CONS MILK 3
IN MILK LBS X

32,1 23579 1
65.0 21828 0
63.6 20748 0

105.2 20068 0
95.3 20033 0

114.1 19264 0 i
22.1 19720 0
80.7 19226 0
68.8 19148 0
70.4 18669 0

107.0 19974 0
66.6 18512 0
92.1 18550 0

167.0 18537 0
36.4 18542 0

NAME

NAMEROBERT HEWITT B 3
PATTY-RDH DAIRY FARM B 3
GEORGE SENEKO JR 3
FRED SEIPT FAMILY 3

RICHARD A BECHTEL B 3
E JAY REHNINGER G 3

H B SAUL HIGH SCHOOL 3
EDWIN A POLLOCK B3
HAROLD K HALTENAN 3
ARLD) HALTEKAN B3

ROY S KOLB ( SOUS 63
HALLOffELL FARMS G3
HAROLD MOSER JR B3
CORRECTIONAL INDDST B3
CHARLES RHOADS 3

DALE HOFFMAN + SONS
IVAN SMOKER A SONS
IVAJEN FARMS
JACK THOMAS SR
TITOS t DAVID RISSER
DONALD THOMPSON
GUY DUNN
JOHN C TRADB

KEVIN RISSER
RON+CANDY COONEY
SCOTT BDCHSEN

R-ONN FARMS '

RODNEY LANE
JOHN-CAROL FOWLER
JACK KNOHLTON

MONTOUR
MILK 3
LBS X

25755 0
22642 0
21985 0
20790 0
19258 0
20169 0
19214 * 0
18363 0
17023 0

J.5722 0
15856 0
16220 0
15187 0
14681 0

NAME
CARL S SLATER t SON
KEITH T FLETCHER
ED & MARYANN BAKER
RANDY+PAT KITCHEN
HAR-JA EARN

CARL A FARMS INC
JAMES D DUNN
BRIAN RDCH

DARE + NANCY LANDIS
DAVID APPLEHAN & SON
WHITEHALL ACRES
PAUL E ROSS
GEORGE FARMS INC
DUANE LAPP
ELI Y HOSTETLER
BUCKEYE ACRES
ENOS BYLER

KILLER I REX INC
JANES RODICHOK
RANDY HILLER
KURTZ DAIRY FARM
SNYDERLANDFARHS
JAMES HEPLER
BRUCE LEATHERMAN
HILBERT MOYER

BDRDELL TROXELL
CLAIR CARMAN
LARRY HEPLER

NORTHAMPTON FIDLER FARM

3.4
"1.8

3.7
4.0

488
j. 480

Lancaster

For

POTT
MILK
LBS

22708
23189
22260
21830
22217
21701
20949
22105
21455
21221
20967
21298
19482
20233
19671

SCHUYL]

MILK
LBS

27965
27284
26141
26424
23702
22911
21269
21148
20478
20381
20833
20108
19586
18528
18155

Fai

FRANK MILLER JR
msmim
KARL HILLER
KLEIN FARMS
EXCELSIOR FARM-FLECK
RICHARD 1 SMITH4SONS
JDNIPERDALE FARM
JOHN BOCKO
BRENER FARMS
THALER FARMS
THOMAS L YOUNG
JANES HEIMER
PAUL F SMITH -

OTTS OWN FARM
JOHN P VALKOVEC

NAME

RH D SHULTZ FARMS B 3
NORTH RUSH HOLSTEINS B 8
FRED 4 TON STROUSE B 3
GARY TRDCKENMILLER B3
BRENT BUCKNALTER 3
CLAYTON H SNARTZ B 3
JERRY SMITH 3
ERNEST L WOLFE B3
HAYNEKLOCK G3

'GARVIN SCHAFFER 3
SHOCK MANOR FARMS B3
LUKE N REBUCK G3
WILLIAM A BETZ B3
MATTHEW A LUCAS B3
PAUL SCHMIDT B3

NAME

RICHARD METZ JR
KENNETH S BENNER
O'TOOLE BRO'S
MELTU S HEAVER
EARL E BRUBAKER

24870
25013
22797
23006
22971
22355
21771
20915

877
819
858

22154
20654
20801
19668

NORTHUMBERLAND
NO COWS MILK 3 FAT
IN MILK

24459
24331
24008
22769
21700
20870
19960
19346
18399
19031
18959
19081
18226
17456
17312

86.4
17.1
60.6
74.2

110.4
34.5
47.7
60.8

NAME

TIH4AORIEHACKENBERG 3
JL k CL SHAFFER 3
SEVEN OAKS B3
PASTURE GREEN FARM 3
JESSE J YODER -B3
CHRISS+TRISH NIPPLE 3
SAODERDALE EARN B3
GLENN k BARB CARPER B3
DARE E LAND B3
DIN HORNBERGER B3
ER+KA PARIS B3
HABASBIL PARKS 3
RANDOLPH A HOFFMAN 3
ALVIE D COOK B3
J4G +K+J BLANK B3

NAME

NORTH VIEW FARM 3
GARY t NANCY LYNCH 3
STOREY ACRES FARM B3
GRANDVIEW FARM B3
CARROALE HOLSTEINS 3
GEORGE C STAHL B3
DOUGLAS J HILLEGASS B3
CLARADALE FARMS 3
HARRY HOSHOLDER B3
WILLIAM E HDNSBERGER B3
fULIMONT 3
LATOCH BROS 3
REDUNDALE FARM 3
S I S DAIRY FARM 3
LANDSDONN FARM 3

Sullivan
will

NO COWS
IN MILK

54.5
91.5
66.7

■. 62.6
77.4
71.4
73.2
59.4
74.0

144.1
. 25.6
'

29,.4
68.7
74.1
48.3

PERRY
3
X
0
0
0
0
0

NO CONS
INKLE

34.5
68.8
49.3
89.2
53.7

SNYDEI
Him
LBS

23026
22952
23165
23310
22339
21666
22363
22097
22242
22106
22392
20302
20830
21527
20662

SOMEI
MILK
LBS

26039
23242
23883
24057
22898
23302
22955
22720
21881
21455
21929
21914
22938
21508
21614x 89.1

through Y<
appear ne:

NO CONS
IN MILK

96.1
76.9
50.9

101.0
89,5
65.7
81.7
72.0
34.9
78.3

111.9
114.9
53.3
68.7

MIIK

27739
25245
25076

FAT
PCT
3.6

'


